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Texas Offense Case Number Date/Time 
of Offense 

Date/Time 
Reported 

Location Disposition/Case 
Status 

Disorderly Conduct 
(LUPD) 

240007 1-13-24/ 
0829 hrs 

1-13-24/ 
0831 hrs 

855 E. 
Lavaca, T5 

Closed 

      
Shoplifting (BPD) AR2023008191 1/31/24; 

1557 hrs 
1/31/24; 
1557 hrs 

4035 Hartel 
St. (public 
property) 

Closed by arrest 

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 


